Ring Sheet
Friday, October 18, 2024 US NATIONALS - 2024

MUSTANG - ALL DAY

Class# Class Sec Judge Order 1;:,;:::3 Pat E;(P Agc PEE Comments
381..| HAAA Reining Intermediate Non-Pro AMOTR CH SFF. [Qallan:Smith Jude, Jonkins, Gurn By | | 400 T DO
302 | HRA Relning Limited NonPro AROTR OH___.................| ST |Gallshap-Smith Judge, Jonkins, Gun, Botow| | sl
383 HA/AA Reining Primetime Non-Pro AAOTR CH SFF [Callahan-Smith, Judge Jenkins, Guynn, Balow 7
226 | Avabian Reiming Horse Charp |, SPF |Callahan-Smith, Judge, Jenkins, Guynn, Balow) | | L SO RO R
1747 .| . Arebian Reining Horse Inermediate Open CH_...............| SFF |Callahan-Smith, Judge, Jeniins, Guynn, Balow| | 8 ... .

1386 | Arabian Reing DMLY meeeeeveeveee oo STF. | Callahan-Smith, Judge, Jenkins, Guynn, Bafow) | | S N SR NSRS
1441, | Arabian Reining Rookie Non-Pro AATR CH oo oveve ... STF. | Callahan-Smith, Judge, Jeniins. Guynn, Bajow| | | o S S IS
3038 | HA/AA Ranch H.o_r_se Riding Jr ngse C.l'_l.’?l.mp _________ SFF Ba!ow (_-?L_Jy_n_n, Judge, Cal!{e?harf-_s_r_nith, Jenkins _ 25

3216 | HA/aA Ranch Horse Riding Puturly oo o........| SFF |Balow. Guynn, Judge, Callahan-Smith, Jenkins| | | L1 S DU RSN
3023, | Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse Chemp ...........| SFF. |Balow. Guynn, Judge, Callahan-Smith, Jepkins| | | Lot NS SR RSN
3215 | frabian Ranch Horse Riding Putudty  ....o.............| STF. |Below. Guynn, Judge, Caliahan-Smith, Jenkins| | | i1 S SRR RSSO




2024 US Nationals

Concurrent run classes
377 Arabian & 381 HA/AA Intermediate AAOTR
378 Arabian & 382 HA/AA Limited AAOTR
379 Arabian & 383 HA/AA Prime Time AAOTR

SF/F

Pattern 6 _ Pattern 6

Harses may walk or jog to the center of arena.

ey 0 must walk of stop prioy io
starting patterti. Beginning at the center of the arena facing
the left wall or fence.

1. Complete four spins 1o the right. Hesitate.
2. Complete four spins 1o the left. Hesitate.

3. Beginning on the left lead, complete three dirdes fo the [eft:
the firsttwo circles large and fast; the third drcle small and slow.
Change leads at the center of the arena,

4. Complete three cirdes to the right: the Tirst two circles large
and fast; the third cirdie smali and slow. Change leads at the
center of the arena,

5. Begina large dirde fo the left bui do not cose this drcle. Run
up the right side of the arena past the center marker and do a
right roliback at least twenty feet (six meters) from the wall or
fence—no hesitation,

6. Continue back around previaus dirdle but do not close this
dircle. Run up the feft side of the arena past the center mark-
er and do a left rollback at least twenty fest (six meters} from
the wak or fence—no hesitation.

7. Continue back around previous drcle but do not dase this
de. Run up the right side of the arena past the center mark-
er and do a sfiding stop at least twenty feet {six meters) from
the walj or fence. Back up at least ten feet {three meters), Hes-
itate to demonstrate the completion of the pattern.




Class 381: HA/AA Reining Intermediate Non-Pro AAOTR
Class 382: HA/AA Reining Limited Non-Pro AAOTR
Class 383: HA/AA Reining Prime Time Non-Pro AAOTR

Go Order
-3
-2

o~ ERwN L

-—
-

Back #

1377
1299
504

1416
489

1429
1431
1437
1649
726

1419
1680

SF/FINAL

Horse Name

HIT THEWH OA

ASA DUNNIT AGAIN
TAKES A SMART CHIC +/
BSF COPENHAGEN ANGEL +/
MAJOR IMPRESSION
GONE N DUNIT RA

BEN THERE DUNTHAT RA
RGD FANCY LIERJETT +#/
SH DAPPER DUDE

SH WHO WHIZ SHE
SUPER NATURAL SAR +/
RED BUGG

“Kovise 4

Exhibitor Name

REVOR, RJ
ELWOOD, MACK
LARRABEE, JILLIAN
SAGE, IAND
JENSEN, ABBY
WALLACE, JANICE
GENZEL, GAIL
GANDER, KAREN L
ESPESETH, SUSAN
SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
SAGE, IAND
GEHRIG WOODMAN, SARA

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class
381  SFF 381 HA/AA Reining Intermediate Non-Pro AAOTR CH
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Ann Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn Ben Balow
Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder

Oct 17 2024 13:32

Owner Name

499  MAJOR IMPRESSION ABBY JENSEN JSN EQUINE ENTERPRISES LLC
OE  WHAT IT TAKES + X MEMORABLE  SILVER SPURS EQUINE & HALL, KIT STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO
.......... R e
504  TAKES A SMART CHIC +// JILLIAN LARRABEE LARRABEE, JILLIAN
BE ... PLAYTOWINGHIC XTAKEASPIN + SPIZZIRRLAMARA ... DURHAM CA e,
1377 HIT THE WHOA RJ REVOIR REVOIR, RJ
BE TAKHALILXPAINTTHENITE ... BUCKSHOTFARMS . ... .. L X
1416  BSF COPENHAGEN ANGEL +// IAN D SAGE SAGE, IAN D
BE . WEREDUNXZERRETTE .. .......BUCKSHOTFARMS . . ... MARYSVILLE WA e,
1419  SUPER NATURAL SAR +/ IAN D SAGE SAGE, AN D

BUENO 8IS STARLIGHT X GHOST ~ SILVER ASPEN RANCH MARYSVILLE WA
e S DR e
1437  RGD FANCY LIERJETT +// KAREN L GANDER GANDER, KAREN L

FANCY BE ME X LIERETTE RANCH GOOD DAYS INC ENGLEWOOD CO

1649 SH DAPPER DUDE SUSAN ESPESETH ESPESETH, SUSAN
BUENOS PARTEE DUDE X NOBLE SAGE HILL ARABIANS RICE LAKE WI
........... O S e
Count: 7




382

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class

SFF 382 HA/AA Reining Limited Non-Pro AAOTR CH
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith  Ann Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn Ben Balow

Oct 17 2024 13:33

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
504 TAKES A SMART CHIC +// JILLIAN LARRABEE LARRABEE, JILLIAN
BE ... FLAYTOWINCHIC X TAKE ASPIN + SPIZZIRRI, AMARA DURHAM CA .
726 SH WHOQ WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
NOBLES TOP GUN X WHO WHIZ KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
e R B O D
1377 HIT THE WHOA RJ REVOIR REVOIR, RJ
BE TA KHALIL X PAINT THE NITE BUCKSHOT FARMS COPPELL TX




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
383 SFF 383 HA/AA Reining Primetime Non-Pro AAOTR CH
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Ann Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn_Ben Balow

Oct 17 2024 13:33

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1299 ASA DUNNIT AGAIN MACK ELWOQD ELWOOQD, MACK OR DULCIE
CE FALE FACE DUNNIT X ASA SANAS  BLEVINS, JAMES G CROWN POINT IN
........... B YD e
1416 BSF COPENHAGEN ANGEL +/ IAN D SAGE SAGE, IAND
BE ... WERE DUN X ZERRETTE _..........BUCKSHOTFARMS ... ... MARYSVILLE WA
1419 SUPER NATURAL SAR +/ IAN D SAGE SAGE, IAND

BUENO SIS STARLIGHT X GHOST SILVER ASPEN RANCH MARYSVILLE WA
........... D e e
1429 GONE N DUNIT RA JANICE WALLACE WALLACE, JANICE

BRENNAS GOLDEN DUNIT X AMES, RICHARD * BATTLE GROUND WA
e R B e
1431 BEN THERE DUNTHAT RA GAIL GENZEL GENZEL, GAIL

BRENNAS GOLDEN DUNIT X AMES, RICHARD OAKVILLE WA
e DI B A D S e e e
1437  RGD FANCY LIERJETT +/ KAREN L GANDER GANDER, KAREN L
........... FANCYBEMEXLIERETTE .........RANCHGOODDAYSINC  ENGLEWOOD CO . . .. ....
1680 RED BUGG SARA GEHRIG WOODMAN GEHRIG WOODMAN, SARA

YELLOW JERSEY X HERE SHE

SOUSA, CRYSTAL

JANESVILLE WI




2024 US Nationals

226 Arabian & 661 HA Reining Open
1747 Arabian &748 HA/AA Intermediate Open
1386 Arabian & 1387 HA/AA Derby

Pattern 7

SF/F

Pattern 7
1. Run at speed to the far end of the arena past the end mark-
er and do a left rollback—no hesitation.

2. Run to the opposite end of the arena past the end marker
and do a tight rollback—ne hesitation.

3, Run past the center marker and do a sliding stop. Back up
to the center of the arena or at least ien feet {three meters).
Hesitate. -

4, Complete four spins to the right. Hesitate.

5. Complete four and one-quarter spins to the left so that horse
is facing feft wall or fence. Hesiltate,

6. Beginning on the right lead, complete three circles to the
right: the first two circles large fast; the thind circle smalt and
slow. Change feads at the center of the arena.

7. Complete three drdes o the left; the first two cirdes large
fast; the third circde smalf and slow. Change leads at the cen-
ter of the arena,

B. Begin a large circle to the right but do not dose this circle.
Run straight down the right side of the arena past the cen-
ter marker and do a sliding stop at least twenty feet {six me-
ters} from the wall or fence. Hesitate to demonsirate comple-
tion of the pattern.




Class 226: Arabian Reining
Class 1747: Arabian Reining Intermediate
Class 1386: Arabian Reining Open Derby

SF/Final
Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name

-3

-2

-1

1 1777 HESA ARTFULL ZEE FERGUSON, GARY

2 1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// POWELL, SKYLAR

3 325 HESA TAYLOR MADE +/ POWELL, COLBY

4 1566 ZEE TRIPLE ZEE GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR
5 1463 WCF MARK ME UP HITT, JIM

6 282 LIL BIT O BUCKSHOT DUBLIN, RILEY

7 1212 AREZZONA BOUND FERGUSON, GARY

8 467 THORN INMY SLIDE RA MCNUTT, CRYSTAL

9 1430 DIRTY LAUNDRY POWELL, SKYLAR
10 1567 ZEES GOLDEN WEST GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR
11 269 REIN ON POWELL, COLBY
12 1776 EAF HESA COMET FERGUSON, GARY
13 1301 RUMOUR HAZ IT POTTS, GORDON

Order of Go




226

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

SFF 226

Performance Class

Arabian Reining Horse Champ

Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith_ Ann Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn Ben Balow

Cct 17 2024 13:34

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam_ Handler / Breeder Owner Name
269 REIN ON COLBY POWELL ROCKIN R ARABIANS LLC
........... KORDELAS XMARIETA | ............ . TOSKHARAARABIANSLP CAVECREEKAZ ...
325 HESA TAYLOR MADE +/ COLBY POWELL CURLEY, SHEILA & JENNA
........... HESAZEE +/ X CMS CENTERFOLD | HAMILTON, ELEANOR ..........SGOTTSDALE AZ _ ...
467 THORN INMY SLIDE RA CRYSTAL MCNUTT CLARK, DENNIS & LINDA
BE..... . TAMOZART X AMTHORNY ROSE  AMES,RICHARD ... ARGYLE TX
1212  AREZZONA BOUND GARY FERGUSON FLEMING, BAILEY
OF......AREZZONLXANGELINAD ... CARY:-CHASELEE ... WINNSBORO TX
1301 RUMOURHAZIT GORDON POTTS ELWOOD, MACK OR DULCIE
CE ANOTHER HERO X JB DOS MORGAN, DUSTY CROWN POINT IN -
e A e
1430  DIRTY LAUNDRY SKYLAR POWELL MADDEN, JULIE
BE TA MOZART X AM HEAVENLY AMES, RICHARD GRAHAM WA
e B O
1463 WCF MARK ME UP JIMHITT HAIGHT, DELANEY OR ROXANNE
........... RAMONACO HIXWCF OLIVIA . RANWATERINSURANCEING | LOTLETON CO . ...
1567  ZEES GOLDEN WEST TREVOR GERARDI-MILLER GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR
BE......ZEEXINGXJABORRS WILDTHING _ MILLERARABIANS ... SOMIS A
1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +/ SKYLAR POWELL BENTZEN, INGRID
BE NOBLES TOP GUN X NSPIRING BORCHARDT, JOYCE AUBURN WA
e
1776 EAF HESA COMET GARY FERGUSON HAMILTON, ELEANOR
........... HESA ZEE #/ X AMHALEYS COMET  HAMILTON ELEANOR . FAGAN MN e,
1777  HESA ARTFULL ZEE GARY FERGUSON HAMILTON, ELEANGR

HESA ZEE +/ X ARTYMUSME HAMILTON, ELEANOR EAGAN MN

Count: 11




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class Oct 17 2024 13:36

1747 SFF 1747 Arabian Reining Horse Inermediate Open CH
Judge: Kathy Catlahan-Smith Ann Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn Ben Balow

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

282 LiL BIT O BUCKSHOT RILEY DUBLIN RCBERTS, CARCL W

BE ... SCIMARON X AQR SONATINA+  ~ BUCKSHOTFARMS BILLINGS MT ...
1566 ZEE TRIPLE ZEE TREVCR GERARDI-MILLER GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR

OE ... ZEEIMPRESSIVEXZEETRIXIELOU MILLERARABIANS =~ SOMIS CA
1567 ZEES GOLDEN WEST TREVOR GERARDI-MILLER GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR

BE ZEE KING X JABORRS WILDTHING MILLER ARABIANS SOMIS CA




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class Oct 17 2024 13:28

1386 SFF 1386 Arabian Reining Derby
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Ann Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn Ben Balow

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

325 HESA TAYLOR MADE +/ COLBY POWELL CURLEY, SHEILA & JENNA

........... HESA ZEE +/X CMS CENTERFOLD ~ HAMILTON,ELEANOR SCOTISDALEAZ
1566 ZEE TRIPLE ZEE TREVOR GERARDI-MILLER GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR

OFE ... ZEEIMPRESSIVE X ZEE TRIXIELOU MILLERARABIANS SOMIS CA .
1567 ZEES GOLDEN WEST TREVOR GERARDI-MILLER GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR

BE ZEE KING X JABORRS WILDTHING MILLER ARABIANS SOMIS CA
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2024 US Nationals

1441 Arabian Reining ROokie AATR
1442 HA/AA Reining Rookie AATR

SF/F

Paitern 8. o Pattern 8

né at the center of arena faﬁng the

+

left wall or fence,
. 1. Complete four spins to the left. Hesitate.
2. Complete four spins to the right. Hesitate.

3. Beginning on the right lead, complete three circles to the
right: the first circle large and fast; the second circle smali and
stow; the third circdle farge and fast. Change leads at the cen-
E ter of the avena.

' 4, Complete three circles to the left: the first drde large and
fast: the second circle small and slow; the third dirde farge and
fast. Change ieads at the center of the arena.

FINIDH

5. Begin a large drde to the right but do not close this circle.
Run straight down the right side of the arena past the center
marker and do a left roflback at least twenty feet (six meters)
from the wall or fence—no hesitation,

6. Continue back around the previous dircle but do not dose
this cirde. Run down the left side of the arena past the center
maker and do a right roliback at Jeast twenty feet (six meters)
from the wall ar fence—no hesitation.

7. Continue brack around the previous circle but do not dose.
this circle. Run down the right side of the arena past the cen-
ter marker and do a sliding stop af least twenty feet {six meters)
from the wall or fence. Back up at least ten feet {three meters).
Hesitate to demenstrate completion of the pattem.




Class 1441: Arabian Reining Rookie Non-Pro AATR

SF/Final
GoOrder Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 725 ZZAIDE +// WHITLOCK, ELIZABETH
2 319 OASIS SHEZA RICH GIRL + FLOW, MARTHA
3 467 THORN INMY SLIDE RA CLARK, LINDA
4 293 ADESSA SS +// DANIEL, ASHLYE

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class Oct 172024  13:28

1441 SFF 1441 Arabian Reining Rookie Non-Pro AATR CH
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Ann Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn Ben Balow

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

293 ADESSA S§ +/ ASHLYE DANIEL DANIEL, ASHLYE

........... PAGAZSI X CASSANDRASS || | NORIKAARABIANS . ... FREDERICKSBURG TX . . .
319 OASIS SHEZA RICH GIRL + MARTHA FLOW FLOW, MARTHA OR RACHEL

Q... ROMANEK X ZEELASTFIRE, ... HAMILTON ELEANOR . ... WINSTON-SALEMING
467 THORN INMY SLIDE RA LINDA CLARK CLARK, DENNIS & LINDA

BE ... . TAMOZART X AMTHORNY ROSE | AMES,RICHARD . .. ... ARGy T
725 ZZAIDE +// ELIZABETH WHITLOCK ELLA FAMILY TRUST

BE TA MOZART X ELENOR RIGBY BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA GILBERT AZ

Count: 4




2024 US Nationals
~ Ranch Riding |
3023 Arabian & 3038 HA/AA Jr Horse
3215 Arabian & 3216 HA/AA Futurity
SFF |

RANCH RIDING - PATTERN 15

( 4’0 “““““““ \

)

Bk e e e v e e = e e —
S e e o o e e —— o . — —

2890 cpasn
wtwwen logs

}

|

T

|. Extended trot

. Stop, rollback right

. Lope right lead

. Extended lope (right lead)

Trot

Walk

Walk over logs ]

Walk _ Mute: The drawn description of this
. Trot ' paftern is only infended for the
10, Stop, 360 left general depiction of the patiern.
il. Lope left lead Exhibitors shiould utitize the arensa
{2. Stop and back gpace te hest axhibit their horses.

OONOO RGN




GoOrder Back#

-3
-2

O o~ ®NR A

NNRMNMRNNNRB B R B BRBRRARB B
O R ONRPRP,OCORLNOOOLEW®RD R O

Class 3038 HA/AA Ranch Riding Jr. Horse
Class 3216: HA/AA Ranch Riding Futurity

1526
726
723
1085
1648
268
537
1377
1418
720
1603
806
512
350
415
204
1717
1220
290
1467
691
192
721
1634
1737

SF/Final

Horse Name

KMA BIG BUCKS

SH WHO WHIZ SHE
CLASSY KHADILLAC RL
PLATINUM KOLORS
GREY JERSEY RA

NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA

PATSY KHLINE

HIT THE WHOA

MISTER FANTASTIC

SH TRAILER PARKPRETTY
EVG TAJLINA

HESA YELLA FELLA
BUTTER BETTA STOP
DESIGNER CONFETTI NF
BSF HOMETOWN HONEY
VINTAGE SWAGGER
HOLLABAACK GIRL
CODED FIFTY SHADES

A PLATINUM FANTASY
MY LUCKY SHAMROCK
MIDNIGHT REIN

PF DOC HOLLIDAY

MR STOCKWELL

KING KONA

STEP THE BUCK BACK

Exhibitor Name

BRADEN, TRAVIS
SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
BEIN, JESSICA
HIMMEL, ANNALISE W
ROSE, PAMELA K
POWELL, COLBY
RATTNER, MARTHA
POTTS, GORDON
POWELL, SKYLAR
STEWART, DOUG
TOY, CHRISTIAN
LALLO, RILEY
MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
NELSON, TRISH
DUBLIN, ANITAM
POWELL, COLBY
SOUSA, CRYSTAL
FERGUSON, GARY
LANGSTON, JILL
HITT, JIM
STEWART, DOUG
POWELL, SKYLAR
BEIN, JESSICA
SCHEYLI, SCOTT
CHASE, JESSE

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class Oct 17 2024 13:28

3038 SFF 3038 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse Champ
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn _Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
192 PFDOC HOLLIDAY SKYLAR POWELL KRAMER, KRISTY
BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +{/ X MILD PRESTIGE FARMS LLC ALBANY OR
e BB e e
204 VINTAGE SWAGGER COLBY POWELL PAKULA, JOSIE OR JACKIE
BE A SPARKLING VINTAGE X ART BY POWELL, COLBY SCOTTSDALE AZ
........... e e e
268 NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA COLBY POWELL REED, AMY OR AVERY
BE HOLLYWOOD DUN IT X SPIN ART AMES, RICHARD CAVE CREEK AZ

RA
290 A PLATINUM FANTASY JILL LANGSTON LANGSTON, JILL

PLATINUM VINTAGE X NOBLE KENT, NATHAN OR NICOLE WEST HOLLYWOQOD CA
........... B DY et e e
350 DESIGNER CONFETTI NF TRISH NELSON NELSOCN, TRISH
BE ... .AMDESIGNING STARXSTELLA  NELSON.TRISH TUCSON AZ
415 BSF HOMETOWN HONEY ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
BE KHARISMATIC PGA +/f X BUCKSHOT FARMS BILLINGS MT
e BUCKSR O LDy LUKt
512 BUTTER BETTA STOP GRETCHEN MCDANIEL MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN

HR SPECIAL LIL WHIZ X TR ALL MCDANIEL, MIKE OR TYE . DURHAM CA
........... B D U e e
537 PATSY KHLINE MARTHA RATTNER RATTNER BLOODSTOCK LLC
BE ... PAMILAO KID X MISS MAGGS || RATTNER BLOODSTOCKLLC GEORGETOWN KY . ...
691 MIDNIGHT REIN DOUG STEWART BLUE RIDGE ARABIANS

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X KADY MORGAN, DUSTY WINTERS CA
e B Y
720 SH TRAILER PARKPRETTY DOUG STEWART STEWART, DOUG OR KRISTI

NOBLES TOP GUN X CK RED JAC © KENT, DAVID F JUNCTION CITY OR
........... L e
721 MR STOCKWELL JESSICA BEIN FLAHERTY, KATHLEEN

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X WILD MORGAN, DUSTY TUCSON AZ
e B R e e
723 CLASSY KHADILLAC RL JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE KHADILLAC PGA + X CLASSY MCKILLOP, KIRSTEN FREDERICKSBURG TX
........... DB Y Bz e e e e e
726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

NCBLES TOP GUN X WHO WHIZ KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
e BN D
806 HESA YELLAFELLA RILEY LALLO LALLO PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
<ceoo... . HESAARTFULL ZEE X JERSEYETTE SOUSA,CRYSTAL | PEARLAND TX . ...
1085 PLATINUM KOLORS ANNALISE W HIMMEL HIMMEL, MARK P & DEBORAH W

DUN IT IN PLATINUM X TWILIGHT GARCIA, BARB SCHRIEVER LA
........... S e
1220 CODED FIFTY SHADES GARY FERGUSON FERGUSON, GARY
BE ... ELECTRIC CODEXTAATHENA LECLARJARED SULPHUR'SPRINGS TX . .
1377 HIT THE WHOA GORDON POTTS REVOIR, RJ
BE TA KHALIL X PAINT THE NITE BUCKSHOT FARMS COPPELL TX




3038

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

SFF 3038

Performance Class

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse Champ

Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins

Oct 17 2024 13:28

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1418 MISTER FANTASTIC SKYLAR POWELL SAGE, IAN & TOMI

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X NOBLE KENT, LISA MARYSVILLE WA
........... B Y e e
1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK JIMHITT DOWSON, TRACY

SHINEY AND EXPENSIVE X LD PNIAK, GAYLE L GOLDEN CO
........... AN G S Y e
1526 KMA BIG BUCKS TRAVIS BRADEN KARMA ARABIANS
BE ... KMAPACINOXKMABAY BUCKS = KARMAARABIANS CHILTON TX
1603 EVG TAJLINA CHRISTIAN TOY EVERGREEN ARABIANS LLC
BE ... EVEGTAJHALXDOITSCHIC EVERGREEN ARABIANSLLC | MESA AZ
1634 KING KONA SCOTT SCHEYLI SCHEYL!, SCOTT
BE ... . WEREDUNXFYREINTHE SKYE  MEKEEL, JOHN&SUSAN TUCSON AZ ;
1648 GREY JERSEY RA PAMELA K ROSE GROOVER, ISABELLA

YELLOW JERSEY X AM THORNY AMES, RICHARD OAKDALE MN
........... R e
1717 HOLLABAACK GIRL CRYSTAL SOUSA SOUSA, CRYSTAL
BE ... WCALIGAZAL X JERSEYETTE SOUSA, CRYSTAL ... PILOTPOINT TX .

i
1737 STEP THE BUCK BACK JESSE CHASE HARRIS, PAMELA J
ceeerrr.. STEPFINON SPARKS X TAEVITA  HARRIS, PAMELAJ GALAX VA !
Count: 25




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
3216 SFF 3216 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rlding Futurity
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins

Oct 17 2024 13:29

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
192 PF DOC HOLLIDAY SKYLAR POWELL KRAMER, KRISTY
BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +# X MILD PRESTIGE FARMS LLC ALBANY OR
........... B T e e
204 VINTAGE SWAGGER COLBY POWELL PAKULA, JOSIE OR JACKIE
BE A SPARKLING VINTAGE X ART BY POWELL, COLBY SCOTTSDALE AZ
L TS
268 NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA COLBY POWELL REED, AMY OR AVERY
BE HOLLYWOQOOD DUN IT X SPIN ART AMES, RICHARD CAVE CREEK AZ
RA
290 A PLATINUM FANTASY JILL LANGSTON LANGSTON, JILL
PLATINUM VINTAGE X NOBLE KENT, NATHAN OR NICOLE WEST HOLLYWOOD CA
........... oL SO ST
415 BSF HOMETOWN HONEY ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
BE KHARISMATIC PGA +/ X BUCKSHOT FARMS BILLINGS MT
........... A
512 BUTTER BETTA STOP GRETCHEN MCDANIEL MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN

HR SPECIAL LIL WHIZ X TR ALL
e B D D e e
691 MIDNIGHT REIN DOUG STEWART BLUE RIDGE ARABIANS

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X KADY MORGAN, DUSTY WINTERS CA

MCDANIEL, MIKE OR TYE DURHAM CA

720 SH TRAILER PARKPRETTY DOUG STEWART STEWART, DOUG OR KRISTI
NOBLES TOP GUN X CK RED JAC O KENT, DAVID F JUNCTIONCITY OR

........... B e e e
721 MR STOCKWELL JESSICA BEIN FLAHERTY, KATHLEEN

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X WILD MORGAN, DUSTY TUCSON AZ
........... DB e e e,
723 CLASSY KHADILLAC RL JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE KHADILLAC PGA + X CLASSY MCKILLOP, KIRSTEN FREDERICKSBURG TX

PEPPY TEZA +/

726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
NOBLES TOP GUN X WHO WHIZ KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
THE BLONDE

806  HESA YELLA FELLA
........... HESA ARTFULL ZEE X JERSEVETTE  SOUSA,CRYSTAL ... . PEARLANDTX =~
1220  CODED FIFTY SHADES FERGUSON, GARY

BE ELECTRIC CODE X TA ATHENA SULPHUR SPRINGS TX

1418 MISTER FANTASTIC SKYLAR POWELL SAGE, IAN & TOMI

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X NOBLE KENT, LISA MARYSVILLE WA
........... P Y e
1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK JIM HITT DOWSON, TRACY

SHINEY AND EXPENSIVE X LD PNIAK, GAYLE L GOLDEN CO
e TN G LY e e e
1526  KMA BIG BUCKS TRAVIS BRADEN KARMA ARABIANS
BE KMA PACINO X KMA BAY BUCKS  KARMA ARABIANS CHILTON TX

1603 EVG TAJLINA CHRISTIAN TOY
BE EVG TAJHAL X DO ITS CHIC EVERGREEN ARABIANS LLC




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
3216 SFF 3216 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Futurity
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn _Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith_Tanya Jenkins

Oct 17 2024 13:29

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1648 GREY JERSEY RA PAMELA K ROSE GROOVER, ISABELLA
YELLOW JERSEY X AM THORNY AMES, RICHARD OAKDALE MN
........... R e,
1737  STEP THE BUCK BACK JESSE CHASE HARRIS, PAMELA J

STEPPIN ON SPARKS X TA EVITA HARRIS, PAMELA J

Count: 19




2024 US Nationals
Ranch Riding |
3023 Arabian & 3038 HA/AA Jr Horse
3215 Arabian & 3216 HA/AA Futurity
SFF

RANCH RIDING - PATTERN IS

28°-30° space
I betwasn kg
I 1 1
-
= l OPTIONAL
= CATTLE
= |
=
—— START

|, Extended trot

Stop, rollback right

Lope right lead

Extended lope (right lead)

Trot

Walk

Walk over logs )

Walk Note: The drawn description of this
. Trot . patiorn is only infonded for the
10. Stop, 360 left genaral dapiction of the patten.
It. Lope feft lead Exhibitass should wtilize tha areg2
12, Stop and back space 1o best exhibis their horses,

©@ND OO P




Go Order

-3
-2

i
Jary

O O~ AW

Class 3023 Arabian Ranch Riding Jr. Horse
Class 3215: Arabian Ranch Riding Futurity

Back #

1679
1730
1195
261
12186
1643
209
1468
1358
347
1778
1601
1670
498

SF/Final

Horse Name

HESA CAPTAIN AMERICA
BAIKALS PLATINUM

RD JULIETTA

DD FEELING FAMOUS

C PISTOLERQOPETE
VENT! VERSACE
EDYTAP +

BR MAC NIFICENT V
DRAGGIN RIGHTS

MSU SAINT LAURENT
LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK
EVG PSYEREALYN

SPIN TOTHE TOP +
KHROSS WINND ++

Exhibitor Name

ROSE, PAMELA K
CHASE, JESSE
MITCHELL, JiLL
RANDLE, TYSON
FERGUSON, GARY
STEINER, KATIE
POWELL, COLBY
HITT, JIM

POTTS, GORDON
NELSON, TRISH
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
TOY, CHRISTIAN
MITCHELL, JILL
MCDANIEL, TYE

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class

Oct 172024  13:29

3023 SFF 3023 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse Champ
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins
Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
209 EDYTAP + COLBY POWELL NATALIE GAYLORD
BE ROMANEK X BUTTONNS AND SANDRA WOERLE PARADISE VALLEY AZ
........... B S
261 DD FEELING FAMQUS TYSON RANDLE DAWSON, DAWN
BE ... FAMEVF + XFELENAH +++/ DAWSON, DAWN COLORADO SPRINGS CO_ . . . .
347 MSU SAINT LAURENT TRISH NELSON WICK, SUSAN
BE PAMARCQO X MSU SHANEL MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY DEPTTUCSON AZ
.................................................... O AN AL SCIENCE L
498 KHROSS WINND ++ TYE MCDANIEL SIDERS, JANICE OR MELLOWAY MARLA
OR DAMAJ KELLY

BE KHARTOON KHLASSIC X MELLOWAY, MARLA OR DAMAJ, BRENTWQOD CA
ceerer... SHAHCOLATE SUNDAE . R Y
1195 RD JULIETTA JiLL MITCHELL NORTH BY NORTHWEST LLC
BE FVF BUCARRDI +/ X DM ENDLESS POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR WENHAM MA
........... RO AN SR EY
1216 C PISTOLEROPETE GARY FERGUSON FERGUSON, GARY
BE PICANTE JULLYEN V + X HERE SHE SQUSA, CRYSTAL SULPHUR SPRINGS TX
e GO B e
1358 DRAGGIN RIGHTS GORDON POTTS BYRD, DREW
........... RUMOURHAZIT X SPINARTRA  AMES, RICHARD .. COLLEYVILLETX ...
1468 BR MAC NIFICENT V JIMHITT HELMICK, JODY
BE .....MAJORMAC VX MIDKNIGHT KHISS  BEAHR, SYLVIAA . ADEL A e, :
1601 EVG PSYEREALYN CHRISTIAN TOY EVERGREEN ARABIANS LLC
BE ... LLEWELLYNFAWR XPSYERRA  EVERGREEN ARABIANSLLC | MESA AZ
1643 VENT! VERSACE KATIE STEINER MORA, JOSEPH J OR MARIBETH
BE VERSACE X IMPRESSIVVES MORA, JOSEPH J OR MARIBETH HOMESTEAD FL i
........... B B A Ty e e e e,
1670 SPIN TOTHE TOP + JILL MITCHELL BENTZEN, INGRID
BE TA GIOVANNI X NSPIRING FORTHE  BENTZEN, INGRID AUBURN WA
e
1679 HESA CAPTAIN AMERICA PAMELA K ROSE ROSE, PAMELA OR MADISON

HESA ZEE + X AM HAMILTON, ELEANOR ALMENA Wi
........... A B LM IE
1730 BAIKALS PLATINUM JESSE CHASE HARDY, ROBIN
BE .| BAKALXTARIA ... .DRIES,PETRA&LEONA = HIRAM GA
1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BE RDA MIDNIGHT BLUE +/ X LEGACY  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX

SILK NITEY




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 172024  13:30
3215 SFF 3215 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Futurity
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn_Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins

Back# _ Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
208 EDYTA P+ COLBY POWELL NATALIE GAYLORD
BE ROMANEK X BUTTONNS AND SANDRA WOERLE PARADISE VALLEY AZ
........... B e
261 DD FEELING FAMOUS TYSON RANDLE DAWSON, DAWN
BE . FAMEVE+XFELENAH+++/  DAWSON.DAWN COLORADOSPRINGS CO_ ...
498 KHROSS WINND ++ TYE MCDANIEL SIDERS, JANICE OR MELLOWAY MARLA

OR DAMAJ KELLY
BE KHARTOON KHLASSIC X MELLOWAY, MARLA OR DAMAJ, BRENTWOOD CA
e O O AT S N DAL By o e
1216 C PISTOLEROPETE GARY FERGUSON FERGUSON, GARY
BE PICANTE JULLYEN V + X HERE SHE SOUSA, CRYSTAL SULPHUR SPRINGS TX
e S e
1468 BR MAC NIFICENT V JMHITT HELMICK, JODY
BE ......MAJORMAG VX MIDKNIGHT KHISS | BEAHR, SYLVIAA ADEL 1A .
1601 EVG PSYEREALYN CHRISTIAN TOY EVERGREEN ARABIANS LLC
BE ... LLEWELLYNFAWR XPSYERRA  EVERGREENARABIANSLLC = | MESAAZ e
1670 SPIN TOTHE TOP + JILL MITCHELL BENTZEN, INGRID
BE TA GIOVANNI X NSPIRING FORTHE = BENTZEN, INGRID AUBURN WA
e e e
1679 HESA CAPTAIN AMERICA PAMELA K ROSE ROSE, PAMELA OR MADISON

HESA ZEE +/ X AM HAMILTON, ELEANOR ALMENA WI

e B e e e e
1730 BAIKALS PLATINUM JESSE CHASE HARDY, ROBIN
BE BAIKAL X TA PIA DRIES, PETRA & LEONA HIRAM GA




